

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14843/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2012 in MA No.5/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSRITA HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) M/S Corporate Law Group

For Respondent(s) M/S Map & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER